Total
Men
Women

Oct-13 Nov-13
80.16%  82.18%
79.11% 80.95%
83.88% 86.01%

Dec-13 Jan-14
80.78%  83.10%
81.06% 82.66%
83.41% 85.16%

Feb-14
80.70%
81.63%
81.14%

Mar-14 Apr-14
75.31%  74.78%
76.05% 72.91%
76.29% 75.57%

May-14
74.62%
68.77%
73.31%

Jun-14
68.79%
68.47%
69.38%

Jul-14
62.67%
63.27%
62.01%

Percentage Credible Fear Screenings with Positive Finding
*cases where fear found / cases where fear found + cases where fear not found + administratively closed
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Oct-13 Nov-13 Dec-13 Jan-14 Feb-14 Mar-14 Apr-14 May-14 Jun-14 Jul-14
Oct-13 Nov-13 Dec-13 Jan-14 Feb-14 Mar-14 Apr-14 May-14 Jun-14 Jul-14

=¢—Total 80.16% 82.18% 80.78% 83.10% 80.70% 75.31% 74.78% 74.62% 68.79% 62.67%
={i—=Men 79.11% 80.95% 81.06% 82.66% 81.63% 76.05% 72.91% 68.77% 68.47% 63.27%
==fe=\Women 83.88% 86.01% 83.41% 85.16% 81.14% 76.29% 75.57% 73.31% 69.38% 62.01%




